
BABY BAGGER RALLY
Vintage + Classic Rally Register - 12th/13th March 2022

OVERALL RESULTS

8 Kevin Wills Jacob Williams Subaru Impreza WRX E 1483 1

9 Rob Stephens Robbie Pugh Ford Escort E 1548 2 1 65 65

5 James How Nic Jones MG ZR E 1778 3 2 295 230

7 Brendan Wellman Daniel Pidgeon Peugeot 206 GTi E 2324 4 3 841 546

15 Alex Reynolds Mark Butler Toyota Corolla E 2966 5 4 1483 642

11 Simon Heywood Rhys Williams Rover 214 E 3238 6 5 1755 272

37 Mike Raymond Jamie Raymond Ford Escort N 3350 7 1 1867 112

22 Lucas Redwood Zak Linham Ford Sierra E 3369 8 6 1886 19

20 James Hall Brian Cammack MG ZR E 3722 9 7 2239 353

17 Chris Beer Adam Beer MG ZR E 3797 10 8 2314 75

27 Martin Oglesby Rod Carter MG ZR 160 E 4530 11 9 3047 733

25 Graham Child Kevin Ablitt BMW 318Ti E 4794 12 10 3311 264

13 Dave Webb Sam Weller Daihatsu Sirion E 5479 13 11 3996 685

10 Simon Harris Peter Blackett Volkswagen Lupo TDi E 5714 14 12 4231 235

30 Matt Baker Sukie Read Rover Mini Cooper N 6461 15 2 4978 747
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